LED Commercial Downlight
The Wattage Adjustable and Color Tunable LED
Recessed Down Lights are the perfect canless
alternative to traditional recessed lighting. No need to
worry about purchasing separate recessed housings,
trims, and bulbs as this product combines everything
into one easy-to-install recessed down light.It cuts
installation time by up to 50% vs traditional recessed

rooms, bedrooms, bathrooms, utility rooms,
basements, and more.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-DL30W6-CD-ACP (02)
SZ
Company Name
DL
Downlight
Series
Blank
120-277V
CD
Commercial Downlight
ACP
Adjustable CCT and Power
16W: 8/10/14/16W         2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
30W: 15/18/22/26/30W  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
35W: 15/20/25/30/35W  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
40W: 20/25/30/35/40W  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
16W
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CD ACP
4  4"
Size
16W
30W
35W
40W
6  6"
8  8"
10  10"
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
SZ-DL30W6-CD-ACP (02) 3300 Lm        Adjustable
15W/18W/22./26W/30W
      Adjustable
2700K - 5000K
4200 Lm        Adjustable
15W/20W/25W/30W/35W
      Adjustable
2700K - 5000K
SZ-DL16W4-CD-ACP (02)
SZ-DL35W8-CD-ACP (02)
LED Commercial 4" 1760 Lm        Adjustable
8W/10W/14W/16W
      Adjustable
2700K - 5000K 120V - 277V
LED Commercial 6"
LED Commercial 8"
SZ-DL40W10-CD-ACP (02) LED Commercial 10" 4800 Lm        Adjustable
20W/25W/30W/35W/40W
      Adjustable
2700K - 5000K
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
4" 6" 8" 10"
Operating Temperature
Suitable for use in -20° C to 45° C (-4° F to 113° F).
Efficacy
110-120 lumens per watt.
DIMMING
0-10V,Triac, ELV,dimmable.
Certifications
ETL Listed, FCC, ES.
WARRANTY
5 Years Limited Warranty.
Specifications
CONSTRUCTION
Aluminum housing with spring action clips.
ELECTRICAL
Drive:AC  120-277VAC, Optional 120-347V.50/60Hz.
CCT & CRI